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Men / 61 / A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcello Cervantes635
LaFleur's Tampa

9.950 10.400 9.0008.800 8.0509.800 56.000
1 1 2T 3 3 2 1 

1 

Gianni Townsend639
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.650 9.2008.450 9.00010.100 55.800
4 3T 4T 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Thomas Bell634
Apollo Gymnastics

9.800 10.050 9.2008.900 7.0009.400 54.350
2 2 1 1T 4T 4 3 

3 

Nathan Piotrowski641
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.250 8.4008.800 7.3508.000 50.700
5 6 2T 6 7 3 4 

4 

Joseph Guthrie638
ACE - FL

7.100 9.500 8.9007.750 6.9509.900 50.100
8 5 8 4 2 5 5 

5 

Wyatt Bueter632
Park Avenue

8.650 9.650 8.6008.050 6.4508.100 49.500
6 3T 6 5 6 6 6 

6 

Bennett Turley633
Sun Country

7.350 8.300 8.2008.450 6.1509.400 47.850
7 9 4T 7T 4T 9 7 

7 

Kaes Cloer636
Orlando Metro

9.750 9.200 8.2006.650 6.2507.500 47.550
3 7 9 7T 9T 7 8 

8 

Ollie Yazzetti637
EVO Gymnastics

6.650 8.150 8.1007.900 6.2007.700 44.700
9 10 7 9 8 8 9 

9 

Anderson Baggs640
Orlando Metro

6.050 8.550 8.0005.450 5.0007.500 40.550
10 8 10 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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Men / 61 / B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alejandro Eduardo Sanchez626
Gym USA WG

7.850 10.500 8.2008.800 8.4008.600 52.350
6 1 2 9 6T 1 1T

1T

Nick Chop625
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.4009.000 8.1509.000 52.350
1 6 1 3T 3 2 1T

1T

Reid Patton623
ACE - FL

7.800 10.100 8.6008.050 7.7509.600 51.900
7 2 5 1T 1 3 3 

3 

Cody Magrone631
Park Avenue

8.300 9.200 8.6008.100 6.2008.000 48.400
3 5 4 1T 9 9 4 

4 

Mason Smith622
North Florida - Jax

7.750 8.100 8.3008.000 7.4008.700 48.250
8 9 6 7T 4T 4 5 

5 

Joaquin Martinez624
North Florida - Jax

8.400 7.000 8.4008.750 7.0008.600 48.150
2 11 3 3T 6T 6 6 

6 

Logan Olsheski621
LaFleur's Tampa

6.500 9.300 8.4007.950 7.3508.600 48.100
9 3 7 3T 6T 5 7 

7 

Thiago Tosta628
FGTC

8.050 9.250 8.3007.700 6.9007.800 48.000
5 4 8 7T 11 7 8 

8 

Omar Puerta629
Gym USA WG

8.250 8.200 8.4007.100 6.7509.100 47.800
4 8 9 3T 2 8 9 

9 

Sean Wingate627
Harbor City

6.000 8.600 6.8005.000 6.0008.700 41.100
10 7 11 11 4T 10 10 

10 

Isaac Vinke630
Harbor City

4.500 8.000 7.3005.500 5.5007.900 38.700
11 10 10 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / C
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

angelito Rodriguez Carrasq616
Sun Country

9.900 8.100 9.3009.400 8.0509.800 54.550
2 8 1 1 2 5 1 

1 

JJ Ahlstrom613
Gym USA WG

10.150 8.900 8.6008.650 8.2009.200 53.700
1 4 3 2T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Jackson Kassner611
ACE - FL

8.850 9.200 8.0008.450 8.20010.200 52.900
7 2 5 10 1 1T 3 

3 

Christopher McDonald642
Park Avenue

9.100 9.400 8.6008.500 8.1009.000 52.700
5 1 4 2T 5 3T 4 

4 

Dylan Tosta617
FGTC

8.800 8.400 8.6008.300 6.7009.200 50.000
8 6 6 2T 3T 8 5 

5 

Colin Silko612
Southern Starz

8.300 9.000 8.5006.500 8.1008.300 48.700
9 3 9 5T 8T 3T 6 

6 

Paul Barbee618
Harbor City

7.700 8.750 8.3007.750 7.3508.400 48.250
10 5 7 8T 7 6 7 

7 

Austin Dillard619
Gym USA WG

9.200 6.700 8.4008.700 6.8508.300 48.150
3T 10 2 7 8T 7 8 

8 

Jack Nicholson615
Park Avenue

9.200 8.300 8.5006.300 5.3008.600 46.200
3T 7 10 5T 6 11 9 

9 

Stephane Valery614
Park Avenue

9.000 6.100 8.3007.150 6.4507.200 44.200
6 11 8 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Michael Adamick620
Orlando Metro

7.550 7.750 6.3006.000 6.1008.300 42.000
11 9 11 11 8T 10 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / D
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cody Williams644
Gallagher's

10.550 9.450 8.5008.650 8.6508.900 54.700
1 3 1 8 7 1 1T

1T

Diego Delmoral606
EVO Gymnastics

9.800 10.000 9.0008.500 8.4009.000 54.700
2 1 2 1T 4T 2T 1T

1T

Zachary Shecter604
Gym USA WG

9.750 8.800 9.0008.400 7.60010.300 53.850
3 5T 3 1T 1 7 3 

3 

Aven Anderson609
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 8.9008.350 8.4008.800 53.300
4T 2 4T 3 8 2T 4 

4 

Kirk Lishbrook643
Gallagher's

8.650 9.000 8.8008.350 8.1509.000 51.950
8 4 4T 4T 4T 4 5 

5 

AJ Hicks602
North Florida - Jax

8.600 8.450 8.6007.600 7.9509.700 50.900
9 8 6 6T 2 5 6 

6 

Ben Hill603
Florida Flips

9.350 7.450 8.8006.100 7.9009.100 48.700
4T 11 11 4T 3 6 7 

7 

Brandon Gagnard605
Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 8.800 8.3007.100 6.0008.500 47.750
6 5T 9 9 9 11 8 

8 

Lucas Perkins608
Gold Coast

8.800 8.600 8.6007.150 6.7007.600 47.450
7 7 8 6T 10 10 9 

9 

Ethan Diachun610
North Florida - Jax

7.600 7.550 8.1007.450 7.5009.000 47.200
10 10 7 11 4T 8 10 

10 

Max Jaffe601
Gold Coast

6.350 8.150 8.2006.650 6.8007.400 43.550
11 9 10 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Men / 62 / A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Azai Tamzil662
Nova Fla

6.100 8.100 8.9008.200 7.4008.200 46.900
6 2 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Andre DiGiammarco660
South Miami

8.100 6.750 8.6007.600 6.5508.300 45.900
1 6 2 5 1 4 2 

2 

Mason Forges658
Nova Fla

8.000 7.250 9.1007.400 6.4007.700 45.850
2 4 3 1 5T 5 3 

3 

Bodhi Young661
South Miami

7.200 6.800 8.7006.750 7.6507.900 45.000
3T 5 4 3T 4 1 4 

4 

Leandro Pacheco657
Naples Progressive

6.800 8.300 7.9005.900 7.2007.700 43.800
5 1 6 7 5T 3 5 

5 

Alex michan Michan-Fernan663
Gold Coast

5.450 8.050 8.7006.000 6.2008.000 42.400
7 3 5 3T 3 6 6 

6 

Daniel Reardon656
Gold Coast

7.200 5.000 8.2005.000 5.0005.200 35.600
3T 7 7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 62 / B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Sullivan655
Trousdell

7.600 8.800 7.7006.750 7.0008.600 46.450
3 1 2 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Brandon Fan651
North Florida - OP

7.900 8.000 7.5006.900 6.1508.500 44.950
1 3 1 7 2 4 2 

2 

Ben Ouzts654
TNT - FL

7.650 7.900 7.8006.050 6.4007.200 43.000
2 4 6 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Jason VanBenthuysen650
Trousdell

5.500 6.350 8.5006.300 7.6008.400 42.650
5 7 4 1 3 1 4 

4 

John Daniels664
Apollo Gymnastics

6.000 8.400 8.1006.100 5.0006.800 40.400
4 2 5 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Daniel Jelenka653
Apollo Gymnastics

4.500 7.600 7.7006.450 5.0006.500 37.750
6T 5 3 5T 7 6T 6 

6 

Denver Patton652
ACE - FL

4.500 7.300 7.8005.200 5.8507.000 37.650
6T 6 7 3T 5 5 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net


	MEET_Men_SSA1_L61_AA
	MEET_Men_SSA1_L61_AB
	MEET_Men_SSA1_L61_AC
	MEET_Men_SSA1_L61_AD
	MEET_Men_SSA1_L62_AA
	MEET_Men_SSA1_L62_AB

